

Student Behavioral Conduct in Distance Learning 2020

Degree CategoryType of ViolationIf CommittedFirst Repet1.1. A delay of 10 minutes from attending the class without acceptable excuse.1. Verbal / Chat Warning by a teacher or any supervisor or observer during the 1.5. Eating while attending distance learning.1. Online no to the study.1.3. Side conversations not related to the study.1.4. The mockery of the teacher or a colleague.1.5. Eating while attending distance learning.1.6. Using any unauthorized program without taking prior permission from the teacher.1.6. Using any unauthorized program without taking prior permission from the teacher.1.7. Verbal / Chat Warning by a teacher or any supervisor or observer during the online class.1. Online no to the study.	Repetitionice1. Deduction of half of the an1. Deduction of the full allocated mark.ingmark.2. A second Written Warning will be given to the student.
1.1. A delay of 10 minutes from attending the class without acceptable excuse. Warning by a to the study. 1.2. Wearing inappropriate clothes. Warning by a teacher or any supervisor or observer during the teacher or a colleague. Warning by a teacher or any supervisor or observer during the teacher or a colleague. Undertak Letter thr their schor mail. 1.5. Eating while attending distance learning. 1.6. Using any ungenthering data are grow without to be supervised are grow wit	enthalf of the allocatedallocated mark.anallocated2. A second Written Warning will be given to the student.
1.2. Wearing inappropriate clothes.teacher or any supervisor or observer during the online class.by issuing Undertak Letter thr their schor mail.1.3. Side conversations not related to the study.1.4. The mockery of the teacher or a colleague.teacher or any supervisor or observer during the online class.by issuing Undertak Letter thr their schor mail.1.4. The mockery of the teacher or a colleague.1.5. Eating while attending distance learning.teacher or any supervisor or observer during the online class.by issuing Undertak Letter thr their schor mail.	anallocated mark.2. A second Written Warning will be given to the student.
Image: Non-Structure1.3. Side conversations not related to the study.supervisor or observer observer during the online class.Undertak Letter the their scho mail.1.4. The mockery of the teacher or a colleague.1.5. Eating while attending distance learning.uring the online class.Undertak Letter the their scho mail.1.6. Using any unauthorized program without taking prior permission from the teacher2. Taking the online class.	bugh 2. Issue first given to the student.
I.4. The mockery of the teacher or a colleague.Observer during the online class.Letter the their scho mail.1.5. Eating while attending distance learning.1.6. Using any unauthorized program without taking prior permission from the teacher00server during the online class.1.2. Taking the mail.	e
1.5. Eating while attending distance learning.online class.mail.1.6. Using any unauthorized program without taking prior permission from the teacherZ. Taking the	a e- i vyrmen i 3. Unnne counsenng i
2. Taking the Using any unauthorized program without taking prior permission from the teacher	Warning to by the Pastoral
attention of atten	
E v 1.7. Playing games which are not linked to an educational lesson parents the	
A B 1.8. The misuse of powers available through the Microsoft program teams. Calling the	8
1.9. Misuse of property microphone and camera and chatting without taking prior permission from the teacher.	rough through multi-strategies to
2.1 Absence for one day without an acceptable excuse. 1. Online notice 1. Deduction	of 1. Present the .
2.2 Inciting students not to attend distance learning classes. to the student the full	case to the
2.3 Irregularity in lessons in distance learning platforms. by issuing an Undertaking Letter allocated no. Written	al management analyzed by the committee to Pastoral Committee
2.4 Fabricating quarrels among students via the distance learning platforms. through their Warning	
 2.5 Failure to respond to the rules governing the conduct of lessons. 2.6 Misuse of ministerial computers. 2.7 Audio and video communication after the end of the official class time with the rest of the students. 2.8 Using e-mail or social media to reveal information of a personal nature. 2.8 Using e-mail or social media to reveal information of a personal nature. 3. Taking the attention of through mobile by calling them or message 	1
2.6 Misuse of ministerial computers. 2.7 Audio and video communication after the end of the official class time with the rest. 3. Taking the attention of	-
2.6Misuse of ministerial computers.attention of the parents through mobile by calling themschool e-m2.7Audio and video communication after the end of the official class time with the rest of the students.attention of the parents 	2. Parents will be rectifying the
2.8 Using e-mail or social media to reveal information of a personal nature. calling them or message again.	through mobile 2. Parents and the
2.9 Remove the teacher of students from the group, which leads to obstruction of the course of the lesson, teacher work, other students 'rights, or other words (text, sound or hint) that may be offensive to any other user. 4. Online Counselin	again.student will beg by3. Onlinenotified by the
 2.10 Offending or insulting official visitors during classes. 2.11 Smoking while attending a distance learning class or possession of any smoking tool 3. Deduction of half of the allocated mark. 	<u> </u>
2.11 Smoking while attending a distance learning class or possession of any smoking tool while attending the class.	



Student Behavioral Conduct in Distance Learning 2020

	Student Denavioral Col	liuuci III Dista	ance Learning 20	120	
Degree Category	Type of Violation	If Committed	First Repetition	Second Repetition	Third Repetition
Third Degree (Dangerous) Deduction of 12 marks for each violation.	 3.1 Using the means of communication and information about the information of the network for insulting and threatening Defamation and blackmailing in deliberate and repeated manner. 3.2 Subscribing to the lists and unofficial mailing bulletins within the distance learning initiative to publish information about teachers and 	 Deduction of the full allocated mark. Issue First Written Warning to be sent to the 	 Deduction of the full allocated mark. Issue Second Written Warning to be sent to the student's school e- 	 Issue a decision from the conduct management committee to suspend the student. Issue a Final Written Warning to be 	1. The case matter to be analyzed by the Pastoral Committee and directed to the Conduct Management Committee to implement multi- strategies for
	students without permission.	student's school e-mail.	mail.	sent to the student's school	rectifying the negative behavior
	3.3 Publishing through social media about the initiative.3.4 Giving personal information about another student including the home address and phone number.	3. Taking the attention of the	4. Online	e-mail. a. Taking the attention of the parents through mobile.	2. Parents and the student will be notified about the decision.
	3.5 Searching for information or obtaining specific copies or modifying files and other data, or passwords that are returned for other users on the network.	parents through mobile by calling them or			
	3.6 Entering and using the account of another teacher or student with his knowledge or without his knowledge.	message through	Counseling by the Pastoral	4. Online	
	3.7 Destroying or amending or abusing devices or programs in any way.	WhatsaApp. 4. Online	Committee	Counseling	
Third D	3.8 Tampering with any of the device's programs and equipment, dismantling them or requesting their removal or intentionally disabling them or intentionally disabling them.	Counseling by the Pastoral Committee			
	3.9 Installing or downloading Programs or products that are likely to harm the device or the network.				
	3.10 Sharing photos or any information about any of the students, parents, employees or any other person without access upon their explicit consent.				
	3.11 Using educational content in photographing and recording conversations between students and publishing them without prior permission.				
	Type of Violation	Procedure			
.(8)	4.1 Creating or opening hyperlinks or any attached files unless it is sent from a trusted source.4.2 Using montage programs that can be unreal and fake content.	 Failing in the C School Expulsion 	Conduct subject		
gree Serious)	4.2 Using the network to develop programs that disturb users or for destroying someone else 's account				
Fourth Degree (Extremely Seri	4.4 Establish networks or network connections for making live communications including voice or video communications without prior formal permission.				
	 4.5 Publish, create or exchange malicious or suspicious software. 4.6 Dump e-mail which show me the messages or application used for distance learning with high electronic data flow and stop or delete work 				

	or delete its contents.				
4.7	Capture or objection any communication through the information network which is used for distance learning.				
4.8	3 Use of the student's personal account by others, and login with his account number illegally.				
4.9	Uploading, copying, duplicating and / or distributing material.				
4.10 Creating a network to access pornography, text files with inappropriate content.					
4.11	Sharing material violating and fear for values, morals and public policy.				
4.12	Fraud in electronic exams (for information) of all kinds, and in any ordinary or technical way.				
4.13	4.13 Transmit exam solutions or duties for all ways and means.				
4.14	.14 Create, transfer, display, publish or share any an article that may damage the reputation of the United Arab Emirates.				
4.15	4.15 Publish any speech that can incite hatred, consecutive messages, harassment, racist statements, and other hostile behaviors.				

The regulations have identified four mechanisms for dealing with behavioral violations for students when "distance learning", namely: **taking sequential procedures, and calculating deduction of behavior degrees** in the event of committing distance learning violations with the same procedures and mechanisms mentioned in the regulation (Student Behavior Management 2018), taking into account the detailed instructions mentioned in the item of procedures for violations according to the degree of violation mentioned in detail in the Student Behavior Management Regulations 2018, and to ensure that the topics are presented within the terms of reference of the behavior management committee, and accordingly the necessary decisions are taken according to the Student Behavior Management Regulations 2018. What is stated in the Student Behavior Management Regulations 2018, and **fourth degree violations may lead to procedures ranging from withdrawing the user's right to enter the smart education portal, monitoring usage, or conducting a service survey retroactively or both, and it may also lead in some cases to a criminal offense E, and there will be disciplinary measures in the event of breaching these conditions and rules. The "Student Conduct Management 2018" regulation clarified the procedures that are executed against the student who committed any of the previous violations, according to the degree of the violation, and these procedures start with oral alert, as well as suspension from study, and the student's scores ranged between four degrees and failure in the subject.**

